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- Carter
- 3 Positions auxiliary handle

Power
No load speed
Disc diameter
Spindle thread
Weight

1400
2800-10000

125
M14
2.2

W
min-1

mm
mm
Kg

- Mini angle grinder with 1400W motor, specially 
designed for industrial applications.
- High quality and resistant components, specially 
prepared for heavy work in adverse environments.
- Electronic speed regulator to adapt the tool to all types 
of tasks.
- Constant speed under load by means of tachometer, 
the tool increases the power so as not to reduce the rpm 
when working on hard materials.
- External brush change, simple and fast for a greater 
fluidity in the work.

Auxiliary handle
3 positions

Constant speed
under load

Electronic speed regulator
6 speeds


